
 

 

 

 

 

CAYMAN PREP & HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020 – 2021 

 
Tuesday, September 1, 2020 Student Orientation for Year 7 

Wednesday, September 2  Term begins, except for Year 12 

Thursday, September 3  Term begins for Year 12 

Friday October 16   Professional Development Day 

October 19 – October 23   Mid Term break 

Monday November 9    Public Holiday (Remembrance Day) 

Friday December 18                  Term 1 ends at 12 noon 

 

Monday January 4, 2021    Term 2 begins 

Monday January 25   Public Holiday (National Heroes Day) 

Friday February 12   Professional Development Day 

February 15 and 16   Mid Term break 

February 17    Public Holiday (Ash Wednesday) 

February 18 and 19   Mid Term break 

Friday March 26    Term 2 ends at 12 noon 

 

Monday April 12, 2021   Term 3 begins 

Monday May 17 (TBC)    Public Holiday (Discovery Day) 

Wednesday May ?    Public Holiday (Election Day)  

Monday June 21 (TBC)   Public Holiday (Queen’s Birthday) 

Wednesday June 30   Term 3 ends at 12 noon 


